MEHEUHY [£50 [3.0L EFI]) ¥ CvLINCER BLOCK AMD EMD CAF b
Serial Mbr Flange: 0T 403000 THRU 0T800993 [JSA)
B 1a T Formula 50, 2-Cycle Mator O Pa
Ref [Clazs | Part Dezcrphtion Qi Comment Footnote .
Faato Loctte 6a0 i "
1 ags 9811 TE7 | CYLIMDER BELOCK. ASSEMELY |1 [£25] SH# OTR35000 & Up i}
1 ass 9311487 |CYLINDER BLOCK 1 [aL Work] SHH 0T533539 & Belov| 5
1 a5 9311 T86| CrLINDER ELOCK 1 [200/30 Wiork] SME OTRI3000 % 1|5
1 eaia) 9811483| CYLIMDER BLOCEK 1 [250] SM# 0T558993 & Below 5
1 aas 3311 TE3| CYLIMDER BLOCK 1 [250] SM# 0T553000 & Up 5
2 10 818934 40| SCREW, (M8 x 40) 4 i}
3 3BE9EE 2| BRACKET 2 )
4 1B 90350 9| STUD, [M10x1.5% 64) 4 A
] 16 215443 1| STUD, (M10%1.5%155) 5 5
G 324857 7| DEFLECTOR G 5
7 21 aFE105 1| CHECE walWE 1 i}
2 17 E7296| FIN 3 )
9 17 43044| PIM, Dowel [375 % 625) Mwithol |1 )
10 19 850309 PLUG 5 5
11 10 818934 35| SCREW, (M8 x 35) 14 i}
12 10 824461 B0| SCREW, [M10 % 80] a i}
13 22 T8 2 ELBOW FITTIMNG 1
14 135236413 TEMPERATURE SEMSOR 1
15 17 240510 1| PIN 2 5
16 aREeE4 1| RETAIMER 1 i}
17 12 856774 WASHER, 406 = 750 = .105) 10
18 11 4013610/ MNUT, (M10] 10
19 2328258 2|S5EMSOR 1
20 10 40011107 | SCREW, (M5 » 1E) 2
& 2 1171 97874 4|END CAP ASSEMBLY 1 i}
| 22 28 E2700| 0O-RING, [3.237 = .103) 1 2h
10 23 2B 330893 1| SEAL 2 A
24 10 821300 20| S5CREW, [ME = 20] 4 5
25 8571064 1|PLATE ASSEMBLY 1
26 23 ARy MOUNT 3
27 10 8213071 45| SCREW, [M10 « 45] 3
28 10 82130012 SCREW, [ME = 12] 2
29 25 19565 | GROMMET 1
a0 12 855725 WASHER G
K1l 13715 1|RETAIMER 1
@ 32 a4 35859571 |J CLIF 1
— . 33 10 82130012 SCREW, [ME = 12] 1 A
e o Chemtos! Duralube Special &) P I SEAL 5 55
5 a12851A419|CYLIMDER HEAD 2 [225/250) SHH 07533939 & Belov| 5 -
13712 2B S SOEA A T IRIGCD LI AT kil L2O0 M DR Chid OTEQQONN 1 E




